AXCELERON SPECIFICATIONS
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
 Theatres
 Houses of worship
 Convention centers
 Arenas
 Museums
 Academic institutions

longer lead time and additional costs.
PROJECT- ________________________________
ORDER CODE- ____________________________
QUANTITY- ______________________________
Axceleron Options Selection Page
All data subject to change without REV 1/3/17
For further information on products, design & engineering  services, specifications, IES downloads, and
pricing, call (315)672-8807, visit our website at www.aquariitech.com, or e-mail sales@aquariitech.com
Type Watts Color Temp. Degree
Lens
Control Unit Color Color
Finish
Mount1
 Power
Connector1
Optional1
(can choose multiple)
AX
 75 30– 3000K 141
 C– Constant B– Black M– Matte 1– C-Clamp B– Bare ends
(5‘ Standard)
90– CRI
(only available for
below 4000K)
 100 40-4000K 181
 V– 0-10V W– Off-White S– Semi-
Gloss
2– Wall 515- NEMA
5-15
(125V/15A)
X-XLR 5 Pin
3
(for DMX)
 125 50-5000K 281 L– Line     Volt-
age
C– Custom1
 G– Gloss 3– Yoke L515- NEMA
L5-15
(125V/15A,
Locking-type)
R- RJ45
3
(for DMX)
 150 C– Custom1
 36 D– DMX/RDM2 A– Brushed
Aluminum1
 4– Rigid Pendant
(note length)
715- NEMA
7-15
(277V/15A)
I– Insulation
3
Displacement Connector
(for DMX)
   70  G– Graphic1
  5– Pendant
Slope Adaptor
(note length)
L715- NEMA
L7-15
(277V/15A,
Locking-type)
S1– Surge Protector 120V
   110    6– Air Craft
Cable Pendant
(note length)
N— None S2– Surge Protector 220V
       7– Recessed–
Flat
 CR– Concentric Ring Glare
Reducer
       8– Recessed–